
HAMLET OF RUSH AND HONEOYE CREEK GREENWAY  
STRATEGIC PLAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

 

NAME TITLE AFFILIATION ADDRESS 
CONTACT 

PHONE E-MAIL 

William (Bill) Udicious Supervisor Town of Rush 5977 East Henrietta Road 
Rush, NY 14543 533-9058 bill@townofrush.com  

Dick Anderson Town Board Member Town of Rush 
5977 East Henrietta Road (TH) 
22 Harvest Lane (H) 
Rush, NY 14543 

533-2187 2dogsanderson@gmail.com  

Greg Emerson Village Administrator Village of Honeoye Falls 5 East Street 
Honeoye Palls, NY 14472 624-3620 gregvhf@frontiernet.net  

Jeff Adair County Legislator Monroe County 777 Quaker Road 
Scottsville, NY 14546 889-1372 jradair@yahoo.com  

Dave Zorn Executive Director Genesee/Finger Lakes 
Regional Planning Council 

50 West Main St., Ste. 8107 
Rochester, NY 14614 454-0190 x14 Dave.Zorn@gflrpc.org  

Paul Johnson Planning Manager 
Monroe County  

Department of Planning and 
Development 

50 West Main St.  
Suite 8100 

Rochester, NY 14614 
753- 2037 pjohnson@monroecounty.gov  

Dave Rinaldo Deputy Director Monroe County  
Department of Parks 

171 Reservoir Avenue 
Rochester, NY  753-7278 drinaldo@monroecounty.gov  

Warren Wallace Board Member Mendon Foundation 
37 Hampshire Lane 
Mendon, NY 14506 624-5754                  Warrfoote@aol.com  

Joni Monroe Exec. Director Community Design Center 
1115 E. Main Street 

Rochester, NY 14609 271-0520 jmonroe@rrcd.org  

Ian McNabb Supervisor Town of Mendon 
16 West Main St. 

Honeoye Falls, NY 14472 624-6061 imcnabb@townofmendon. 
org  

Robert Torzynski Sr. Planner Genesee Transportation 
Council 

50 West Main St.  
Suite 8100 

Rochester, NY 14614 
 232-6240 rtorzynski@gtcmpo.org 

 


